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AARank

Oscar Haugerud3149
SHG

9.050 10.100 8.93310.066 10.0009.366 57.515
2 4 1 12 14 1 1 

1 

Eden Utomo3147
SHG

8.750 10.200 8.5339.800 9.93310.166 57.382
6T 3 2T 29T 1 2 2 

2 

Wil Anserson3152
Wollongong

8.750 10.300 8.5339.766 9.70010.100 57.149
6T 2 4 29T 2 4T 3 

3 

Jared Zanotto3154
Wollongong

9.500 9.950 8.7669.500 9.7669.566 57.048
1 6T 10 19T 6T 3 4 

4 

Christopher Dimos3139
MWGC

8.350 9.800 9.0669.600 9.5339.566 55.915
17T 9T 7T 7T 6T 9T 5 

5 

Christopher Manoukian3142
SGC

8.400 9.950 9.0669.600 9.1009.233 55.349
15T 6T 7T 7T 18 18T 6 

6 

Jared Readford3118
Dubbo

8.450 9.600 9.0669.100 9.6338.966 54.815
14 12 21T 7T 21 6T 7 

7 

Daniel Photios3120
Epping

7.350 10.350 8.4009.100 9.6339.833 54.666
51 1 21T 40 3T 6T 8 

8 

Ashton Hampson3138
MWGC

8.000 10.050 9.2009.433 8.6009.333 54.616
36T 5 12 2T 15T 29T 9 

9 

Henry Johnson3130
FDLC

8.200 9.000 8.4339.800 9.5669.500 54.499
25T 24T 2T 38T 9T 8 10 

10 

Taha Mohseni3148
SHG

8.200 9.650 8.3669.466 9.3009.500 54.482
25T 11 11 41T 9T 11T 11 

11 

Raphael Harpaz3112
Bunnerong

8.800 9.250 8.8338.600 9.0669.833 54.382
4T 16T 34 14T 3T 20T 12 

12 

Henry Kozlovsky3121
Epping

8.550 9.050 9.0009.066 9.2339.433 54.332
11T 23 25 10T 13 13 13 

13 

Aiden Kanevsky3113
Bunnerong

8.800 8.600 9.2008.800 9.1669.633 54.199
4T 28T 30 2T 5 14T 14 

14 

Joel Barker3119
Dubbo

8.550 9.250 9.1339.100 9.3008.766 54.099
11T 16T 21T 6 29T 11T 15 

15 

Joachim Tabone3145
SGC

8.200 9.350 9.1669.666 8.7668.766 53.914
25T 15 5 5 29T 26T 16 

16 

Mitchell Collins3146
SHG

8.650 9.550 8.6009.400 9.1338.366 53.699
8T 13 13T 28 42 16T 17 

17 

Odin Ramrakha3129
FDLC

8.300 9.200 8.2009.100 8.9009.333 53.033
19T 19 21T 49 15T 25 18 

18 

Jude Glendining3133
Icon

8.950 8.450 9.2007.966 9.7008.766 53.032
3 34T 47 2T 29T 4T 19 

19 

Filip Kratochvil3135
Icon

8.300 9.100 8.8338.966 8.2669.300 52.765
19T 21T 26 14T 17 36T 20 

20 

Gabriel Rodriguez3143
SGC

8.150 7.500 9.3669.633 9.0668.933 52.648
28T 48 6 1 22T 20T 21 

21 

Mathew Hutchison3114
Carmel & Co

7.800 8.750 8.5009.400 8.6669.466 52.582
43T 26T 13T 34 11T 28 22 

22 

Lancelot Saker3132
HSC

7.750 9.800 8.4668.900 8.6008.933 52.449
46T 9T 27T 35T 22T 29T 23 

23 

Daniel Judin3110
Bunnerong

8.050 8.750 8.7008.266 9.1009.533 52.399
33T 26T 41 25T 8 18T 24 

24 

William Bampton3117
Dubbo

8.100 8.400 8.8338.500 9.5339.000 52.366
32 36 38 14T 19T 9T 25 

25 

Caleb Bender3102
Armidale

8.300 9.150 8.4669.233 8.4668.433 52.048
19T 20 19 35T 38T 33 26 

26 
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Samuel Robards3131
HSC

8.400 9.450 8.3339.266 7.7338.833 52.015
15T 14 18 43T 26 48T 27 

27 

Christian Cosworth3128
FDLC

8.300 8.150 8.3339.366 9.0338.700 51.882
19T 39T 15T 43T 33 23T 28 

28 

Julian Deburgh3122
Epping

7.800 9.950 8.5338.533 8.1338.666 51.615
43T 6T 36T 29T 34T 40T 29 

29 

Liam Loughran3144
SGC

8.250 8.450 8.8668.766 8.3008.566 51.198
23T 34T 31 13 37 35 30 

30 

Brooklyn Kalemusic3141
SGC

8.500 8.250 8.4338.166 8.7668.900 51.015
13 37 45 38T 24T 26T 31 

31 

Ahron Espinoza3127
FDLC

7.900 8.000 8.2669.366 8.4339.000 50.965
38T 41 15T 47T 19T 34 32 

32 

Owen Madirazza3115
CHG

7.900 9.000 8.1338.466 9.1668.233 50.898
38T 24T 39 50 45 14T 33 

33 

Daniel Hall3126
FDLC

8.050 7.700 8.7339.566 7.9338.900 50.882
33T 43 9 23T 24T 46 34 

34 

Jasper Selinger3111
Bunnerong

7.850 8.500 8.5338.100 9.0338.800 50.816
41T 32T 46 29T 27T 23T 35 

35 

Joubran Amer3124
Epping

7.850 8.150 8.8008.833 8.1338.800 50.566
41T 39T 29 17T 27T 40T 36 

36 

Joshua Coble3123
Epping

7.900 9.100 8.0338.200 7.7008.733 49.666
38T 21T 44 51 32 50 37 

37 

Joseph Denman3116
CWG

8.150 8.550 8.7668.566 7.1668.400 49.598
28T 30T 35 19T 40T 51 38 

38 

Baylin Goodchild3134
Icon

8.350 5.800 8.7668.900 9.0668.633 49.515
17T 53 27T 19T 36 20T 39 

39 

Ben Kiehl3125
Epping

7.750 7.650 8.2668.533 8.6008.666 49.465
46T 44 36T 47T 34T 29T 40 

40 

Alexander Bruno3108
Bankstown

8.150 8.600 8.7337.666 7.7338.400 49.282
28T 28T 48 23T 40T 48T 41 

41 

Nikhil Warrier3109
Bankstown

8.150 8.550 8.7008.233 8.1337.400 49.166
28T 30T 42T 25T 52 40T 42 

42 

Atticus D'Adam3151
SOP

6.900 8.200 8.3669.366 8.1668.133 49.131
52 38 15T 41T 46T 38T 43 

43 

Marlon Denning3105
Ballina

7.800 7.550 8.6668.433 8.2668.333 49.048
43T 45T 40 27 43 36T 44 

44 

Isaac Lee3150
So Fun

8.000 7.450 8.4668.666 7.8008.266 48.648
36T 49 32 35T 44 47 45 

45 

Hamish Wallace3101
Armidale

8.050 7.550 8.8008.233 8.1007.900 48.633
33T 45T 42T 17T 49 43T 46 

46 

Isaac Marks3136
Macquarie

7.700 7.150 7.8668.633 8.6008.133 48.082
49 50 33 53 46T 29T 47 

47 

Alex MacMahon3104
Armidale

8.600 8.500 8.3336.933 8.1007.433 47.899
10 32T 52T 43T 51 43T 48 

48 

Laith Alhatu3137
Macquarie

8.650 7.850 8.0007.200 8.1668.000 47.866
8T 42 51 52 48 38T 49 

49 

Bennett Charlton3106
Ballina

8.250 7.000 9.0007.433 8.0337.866 47.582
23T 51 50 10T 50 45 50 

50 

Eden Love3103
Armidale

7.400 6.650 8.7666.933 9.1338.433 47.315
50 52 52T 19T 38T 16T 51 

51 

Hayden Reeves3014
FDLC

7.750 9.250 8.3009.133 __.___9.466 43.899
46T 16T 20 46 11T 53 52 

52 
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Seth Carden3107
Ballina

6.600 7.550 8.5337.533 6.3337.266 43.815
53 45T 49 29T 53 52 53 

53 
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